



Whole Grain Beef/Bean/Cheese Burritos

INGREDIENTS:

TORTILLA (WHOLE WHEAT FLOUR, ENRICHED BLEACHED FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), WATER, SOYBEAN OIL, CORN FLOUR, MONO AND DYGLYCERIDES, BAKING POWDER (CORN STARCH, SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE, MONOCALCIUM PHOSPHATE), WHEAT GLUTEN, SALT, GUAR GUM, SUGAR, RICE FLOUR, FUMARIC ACID, L-CYSTEINE, ENZYMES, SODIUM METABISULFITE], WATER, GROUND BEEF (NO MORE THAN 26% FAT) PASTEURIZED PROCESSED AMERICAN CHEESE [AMERICAN CHEESES (MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES), WATER, SODIUM CITRATE, MILK FAT, SALT, COLOR (ANNATTO AND APOCARTONAL)], PINTO BEANS, CONTAINS 2% OR LESS OF ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN (ISOLATED SOY PROTEIN WITH LESS THAN 2% LECITHIN), TOMATO PASTE, VEGETABLE OIL, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN PRODUCT (SOY FLOUR, CARAMEL COLOR, ZINC OXIDE, NIACINAMIDE, FERROUS SULFATE, COPPER GLUCONATE, VITAMIN A PALMITATE, CALCIUM PANTOTHENATE, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, PYRIDOXINE HYDROCHLORIDE, RIBOFLAVIN, CYANOCOBALAMIN), SALT, SEA SALT (POTASSIUM MAGNESIUM CHLORIDE, SALT), RICE STARCH, CHILI POWDER (CHILI PEPPERS, SPICES, SALT, GARLIC POWDER), NATURAL FLAVORS, TEXTURED VEGETABLE PROTEIN, (SOY PROTEIN CONCENTRATE, CARAMEL COLOR) DEHYDRATED ONION, SPICES, SOY LECITHIN, BEEF TYPE FLAVOR [HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, FLAVORING (INCLUDING SPICES), AUTOLYZED YEAST, SALT], CHEESE FLAVOR [DEHYDRATED BLEND OF CHEESE (SEMISOFT AND CHEDDAR {PAUSTERIZED MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZYMES}), MALTODEXTRIN, AUTOLYZED YEAST, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, SALT, TORULA YEAST, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF BUTTER, NATURAL FLAVOR, LACTIC ACID, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, CALCIUM PHOSPHATE] SODIUM ALGINATE, SODIUM PHOSPHATE, COCOA POWDER, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR [MALTODEXTRIN, NATURAL BUTTER FLAVOR, ANNATTO AND TURMERIC (FOR COLOR).

COMMON ALLERGENS PRESENT: Milk, Wheat, Soy.

PREPARED BY:

FLAVOR CATERING AND BAR SERVICE

607 SHEPHERD DRIVE

CINCINNATI, OHIO 45215

(513) 503-7684



NET WEIGHT: _____

FOR HOT FOODS: Keep at 140° F or above. Refrigerate leftovers immediately or discard

HOLDING TEMPERATURE GUIDELINES: To help maintain internal food temperature of at least 140° F, keep food covered (with wrap) and inside delivery container

